
Batten gauge

To measure

For simple, fast installation of slats and battens at a
constant span.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

65

65

455

0,2

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Marking and measuring

Ref. 155517

Made of aluminum

Easily adjustable height.

Scale from 150 to 400 mm.

Light and resistant

Facilitates tiling

Technical sheet


